
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

40 

G63 

96 

11 

47 

4 

G24 

18 

8 

G43 

55 

98 

9 

86 

G56 

42 

88 

44 

77 

13 

Name 

Kevin ORGIS 

Marc NEUMANN 

Moritz JENKNER 

Johann FLAMMANN 

Marc BUCHNER 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Patrick HOFF 

Felix KLINCK 

Dominik BLERSCH 

Maurice MOUTON 

Matthias BETZ 

Max MELZER 

Freddie HEINRICH 

Micky WINKLER 

Rico LÖWE 

Julius ILMBERGER 

Nico MAIER 

Justus WEINKE 

Pascal SCHNEIDER 

Max RIEBE 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Team 

ORM 

Neumann Racing by Tommy Wagner 

PZ-Motorsport / Racespare.com 

JOJ Racing 

BCC ALPHA VAN ZON BMW RACING TEAM 

Gengelbach Motorsport 

Neumann Racing by Tommy Wagner 

NKmotors 

RacingTeam UpperSwabia 

Mouton Racing 

Bikesquad 

Hertrampf Yamaha Racing 

Fischer Tyres 

Kawasaki Weber Motos Racing - ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

GERT56 

Ilmberger Carbon 

Hertrampf Yamaha Racing 

Arlows Racing 

Motorrad Eder - ADAC Pfalz e.V. 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:35.754 

1:36.104 

1:36.110 

1:36.529 

1:36.678 

1:36.743 

1:36.917 

1:37.114 

1:37.128 

1:37.140 

1:37.143 

1:37.406 

1:37.489 

1:37.531 

1:37.577 

1:37.615 

1:38.025 

1:38.355 

1:38.433 

1:38.436 

Diff. 

0.350 

0.356 

0.775 

0.924 

0.989 

1.163 

1.360 

1.374 

1.386 

1.389 

1.652 

1.735 

1.777 

1.823 

1.861 

2.271 

2.601 

2.679 

2.682 

Abstand 

0.350 

0.006 

0.419 

0.149 

0.065 

0.174 

0.197 

0.014 

0.012 

0.003 

0.263 

0.083 

0.042 

0.046 

0.038 

0.410 

0.330 

0.078 

0.003 

Q1 Best Tm 

1:36.346 

1:36.790 

1:36.439 

1:36.529 

1:36.983 

1:36.743 

1:37.928 

1:37.821 

1:37.917 

1:37.725 

1:37.809 

1:37.406 

1:38.160 

1:37.732 

1:37.939 

1:38.609 

1:38.055 

1:39.177 

1:39.406 

1:38.436 

Q2 Best Tm 

1:35.754 

1:36.104 

1:36.110 

1:42.467 

1:36.678 

1:36.844 

1:36.917 

1:37.114 

1:37.128 

1:37.140 

1:37.143 

1:37.584 

1:37.489 

1:37.531 

1:37.577 

1:37.615 

1:38.025 

1:38.355 

1:38.433 

1:38.896 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

St.Nr. 

6 

21 

G95 

70 

41 

7 

14 

17 

G16 

G20 

12 

82 

G48 

65 

59 

89 

Name 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Bastian UBL 

David MÜLLER 

Udo REICHMANN 

Jan BÜCHEL 

Finn CHAPMAN 

Jaroslaw SZCZESNY 

Michael GÖTZ 

Philipp VETTERL 

Alexander LUTZ 

Gido NITTKE 

Reto-Luc WIEDERKEHR 

Jolanda VAN WESTRENEN 

Matthias WUNDERLICH 

Raphael HOFFMANN 

Scott ROLFES 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

GBR 

POL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

NLD 

Team 

RacingTeam UpperSwabia 

HSR Racing Team by MCA Racing - ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

Neumann Racing by Tommy Wagner 

Speed-Tec 

Tommy Wagner BMW 

SRT supported by KOPEC RACING 

MSC Freier Grund 

Apollo Reifen Roespel Racing 

MH-racing 

RW Racing Team by MVR 

Jolanda Racing 

Waco-Motorradcenter 

Eder Racing 

RR SOCIA RACING 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:38.540 

1:38.615 

1:38.762 

1:38.842 

1:38.998 

1:39.333 

1:39.890 

1:39.891 

1:40.632 

1:40.802 

1:41.435 

1:41.553 

1:41.628 

1:41.905 

1:42.051 

1:42.355 

Diff. 

2.786 

2.861 

3.008 

3.088 

3.244 

3.579 

4.136 

4.137 

4.878 

5.048 

5.681 

5.799 

5.874 

6.151 

6.297 

6.601 

Abstand 

0.104 

0.075 

0.147 

0.080 

0.156 

0.335 

0.557 

0.001 

0.741 

0.170 

0.633 

0.118 

0.075 

0.277 

0.146 

0.304 

Q1 Best Tm 

1:38.732 

1:39.488 

1:39.516 

1:39.567 

1:41.069 

1:41.152 

1:41.684 

1:41.463 

1:41.729 

1:41.562 

1:42.017 

1:43.422 

1:43.466 

1:42.051 

1:42.596 

Q2 Best Tm 

1:38.540 

1:38.615 

1:38.762 

1:38.842 

1:38.998 

1:39.333 

1:39.890 

1:39.891 

1:40.632 

1:40.802 

1:41.435 

1:41.553 

1:41.628 

1:41.905 

1:42.940 

1:42.355 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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